Advanced Certificate /Diploma Course /Higher Diploma Course in Tamil Language — 2025

01.

02.

03.

04.

BUDDHIST AND PALI UNIVERSITY OF SRI LANKA

Application for Registration for Examination -

Name in full

Name with initials

Address
Telephone No.
Registration No.
Subjects:
i.
ii.
iii.
iv.
V.
Vi.

Signature of the Applicant



